Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 6/25/2025

Berkeley County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane [ [ [ | 117 17 7
Paving us 11 Winchester Ave 16.65 19.60 7:00 PM 6:00 AM Night Work - Flaggers in Place to Direct Traffic
Paving us 11 Winchester Ave 16.65 19.60 7:00 PM 6:00 AM Night Work - Flaggers in Place to Direct Traffic
Minor Drainage Structures CO 6 Dry Run Rd 0.00 3.21 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive wv 45 Apple Harvest Dr 14.50 15.25 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Temporary barrier in place
Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement CO 10 Rock Cliff Dr 1.30 1.40 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Traffic may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Grant County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenan.e [ [ {711 1 /1]
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway wv 42 Lunice Creek Hwy 0.00 25.46 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 3 Knobley Rd 0.00 13.63 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 5 Patterson Creek Rd 0.00 16.20 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 9/2 Spring Run Rd 0.00 4.36 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CoO 3/6 Tucker Ridge Rd 0.00 1.18 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 8 Durgon Rd 0.00 2.89 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CoO 220/5 Shooks Gap Rd 0.00 2.10 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Debris Removal Countywide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures Countywide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Stony River us 50 George Washington Hwy 6.10 6.30 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Temporary Detour in Place
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Hampshire County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane [ [ |1 1 ]
Install Pipe Culverts us 50 Northwestern Tpke 0.10 0.30 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Install Pipe Culverts us 50 Northwestern Tpke 0.10 0.30 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 220 Purgitsville Pk 0.00 8.57 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 220 Purgitsville Pk 0.00 8.57 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 1/1 CampbellRd 3.50 8.05 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway (6]0)] 7/5 Mack Rd 0.00 2.16 7:00 AM 3:30 PM




Stabilization -- Roadway

CcoO

50/23

Becks Gap Rd

1.00

2.10

7:00 AM

3:30 PM

Hardy County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Paving
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Route Type

us
Wy
Co
Co
Cco
Cco
Co
PF

Route Number

220
259
23/5
23/6
7/1
7/3
5/1
814

Route Name

us 220
WV 259
Upper Pine Grove Rd
Lower Pine Grove Rd
Dumpling Run Rd
Hinkle Mountain Rd
Sand Field Rd
Moores Run Rd

BMP

10.00
14.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EMP

21.00
17.00
1.37
161
4.26
2.98
7.50
3.70

StartTime

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Jefferson Co

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime
CcO 26 Keyes Ferry Rd 0.00 1.97 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 1 Leetown Rd 4.88 6.71 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 25/6 Ward Clipp Rd 0.00 1.39 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
010] 1/8 Brucetown Rd 0.00 3.46 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
010] 17 Flowing Springs Rd 0.00 8.19 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Countywide 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Detail

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal

Mineral County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway us 50 Northwestern Tpke 6.02 13.86 6:30 AM 4:00 PM Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck

Mowing - Non Expressway us 50 Northwestern Tpke 6.02 13.86 6:30 AM 4:00 PM Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Paving Y 46 Shaw Rd 31.00 35.53 7:00 AM 7:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Paving Y 28 Veterans Memorial Hwy 0.00 2.97 7:00 PM 6:00 AM Night Work-Flaggers in Place to direct traffic




Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asphault & Aggragate wv 28 Veterans Memorial Hwy 0.00 0.30 6:30 AM 4:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place

Stabilization -- Roadway CO 16/3 Tony Cook Rd 0.00 1.00 6:30 AM 4:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asphault & Aggragate CoO 16/1 Fried Meat Ridge Rd 0.00 4.18 6:30 AM 4:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 46 Shaw Rd 2.80 12.43 6:30 AM 4:00 PM Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck

Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 28 Frankfort Hwy 0.00 13.55 6:30 AM 4:00 PM Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck

Morgan County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP StartTime | EndTime Detail
Paving us 522 Valley Rd 8.90 18.74| 7:00PM 6:00 AM Night Work
Paving us 522 Valley Rd 8.90 18.74| 7:00PM 6:00 AM Night Work
Sealing & Surface Treatment Cco 22 Woodmont Rd 0.00 1.11 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

COo 18 8.18 11.15 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Mowing - Non Expressway Magnolia Rd

North entrance permanently closed. Widening
and realigning Sugar Hollow Road. Utilizing
flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent
delays.

Berkeley Springs Bypass Cco 38/14 Sugar Hollow Rd 0.00 1.28 | Continuous Continuous

Berkeley Springs Bypass us 522 Valley Rd 0.00 18.74 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Motorists may experience intermittent delays

District Five Expressway-US 9/340 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Sweeping wv 9 Charlestown Rd 14.50 14.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal WV 9 Charlestown Rd 0.00 17.30 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

I-81 Section One HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Shoulder to fence line



Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

81
81

Interstate 81
Interstate 81

0.00
0.00

26.00
4.00

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Shoulder to fence line

Interstate 81 Lighting I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Work is outside of shoulder
Corridor H Section Two HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 8.91 38.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 8.91 38.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 48 CorridorH 8.91 38.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 48 CorridorH 8.91 38.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 48 CorridorH 8.91 31.51 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 48 CorridorH 8.91 31.51 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles us 48 CorridorH 8.91 31.51 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles us 48 CorridorH 8.91 31.51 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Corridor H Knobley Expressway

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Stabilization -- Shoulders
Stabilization -- Shoulders
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Route Type

us
us
us
us
us
us

Route Number

48
48
48
48
48
48

Route Name

CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
Corridor H
CorridorH

BMP

3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
6.00
6.00

EMP

4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
8.91
8.91

StartTime

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Hardy County
Hardy County




