Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 6/25/2025

Daily hoad hepoil			Reporting Date.	6/23/2023					
Berkeley County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Paving	US	11	Winchester Ave	16.65	19.60	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	Night Work - Flaggers in Place to Direct Traffic	
Paving	US	11	Winchester Ave	16.65	19.60	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	Night Work - Flaggers in Place to Direct Traffic	
Minor Drainage Structures	СО	6	Dry Run Rd	0.00	3.21	6:00 AM	4:30 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive	WV	45	Apple Harvest Dr	14.50	15.25	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Temporary barrier in place	
Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement	CO	10	Rock Cliff Dr	1.30	1.40	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Traffic may experience intermittent delays	
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Grant County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	WV	42	Lunice Creek Hwy	0.00	25.46	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	3	Knobley Rd	0.00	13.63	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	5	Patterson Creek Rd	0.00	16.20	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	9/2	Spring Run Rd	0.00	4.36	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	СО	3/6	Tucker Ridge Rd	0.00	1.18	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Stabilization Shoulders	СО	8	Durgon Rd	0.00	2.89	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Stabilization Roadway	СО	220/5	Shooks Gap Rd	0.00	2.10	6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Debris Removal			Countywide			6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Minor Drainage Structures			Countywide			6:30 AM	5:00 PM		
Bridge									
Heavy Maintenance									
Closures									
Construction Projects									
Stony River	US	50	George Washington Hwy	6.10	6.30	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Temporary Detour in Place	
Utilities/Oil & Gas									
Hampshire County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail	
Maintenance									
Install Pipe Culverts	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	0.10	0.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Install Pipe Culverts	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	0.10	0.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	220	Purgitsville Pk	0.00	8.57	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	220	Purgitsville Pk	0.00	8.57	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	1/1	Campbell Rd	3.50	8.05	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	со	7/5	Mack Rd	0.00	2.16	7:00 AM	3:30 PM		

Stabilization Roadway	CO	50/23	Becks Gap Rd	1.00	2.10	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Hardy County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	220	US 220	10.00	21.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Paving	WV	259	WV 259	14.50	17.00	7:00 AM	7:00 PM	1
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	23/5	Upper Pine Grove Rd	0.00	1.37	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	23/6	Lower Pine Grove Rd	0.00	1.61	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	7/1	Dumpling Run Rd	0.00	4.26	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	7/3	Hinkle Mountain Rd	0.00	2.98	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	CO	5/1	Sand Field Rd	0.00	7.50	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	PF	814	Moores Run Rd	0.00	3.70	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	1
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Jefferson Co				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	26	Keyes Ferry Rd	0.00	1.97	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	1 1	Leetown Rd	4.88	6.71	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	1
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	25/6	Ward Clipp Rd	0.00	1.39	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	1
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	1/8	Brucetown Rd	0.00	3.46	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	1
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	17	Flowing Springs Rd	0.00	8.19	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	1
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	<i>'</i>	1	Countywide	1!	1!	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mineral County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	50	Northwestern Tpke	6.02	13.86	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	50	Northwestern Tpke		13.86	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Paving	WV	46	Shaw Rd		35.53	7:00 AM	7:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Paving								
Doving	WV	28	Veterans Memorial Hwy	0.00	2.97	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	Night Work-Flaggers in Place to direct traffic

Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asphault & Aggragate Stabilization Roadway	WV CO	28 16/3	Veterans Memorial Hwy Tony Cook Rd	0.00 0.00	0.30 1.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	4:00 PM 4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Hand or Machine Patch & Seal with Asphault & Aggragate	со	16/1	Fried Meat Ridge Rd	0.00	4.18	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	46	Shaw Rd	2.80	12.43	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	28	Frankfort Hwy	0.00	13.55	6:30 AM	4:00 PM	Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Morgan County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Paving	US	522	Valley Rd	8.90	18.74	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	Night Work
Paving	US	522	Valley Rd	8.90	18.74	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	Night Work
Sealing & Surface Treatment	CO	22	Woodmont Rd	0.00	1.11	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	18	Magnolia Rd	8.18	11.15	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								North entrance permanently closed. Widening
								and realigning Sugar Hollow Road. Utilizing
Berkeley Springs Bypass	CO	38/14	Sugar Hollow Rd	0.00	1.28	Continuous	Continuous	flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent
								delays.
Construction Projects								uciays.
Berkeley Springs Bypass	US	522	Valley Rd	0.00	18.74	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Motorists may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Five Expressway-US 9/340				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Sweeping	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	14.50	14.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	0.00	17.30	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Maulcad Livet				
I-81 Section One HQ/Shop	D . F	D	2	Worked Limits	E1.45	01 17		5
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance		24		2.22	00.00	7.00 414	4.00 514	Observation of the state of the
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I ' '	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Shoulder to fence line

Litter Pickup & Disposal	1	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Shoulder to fence line
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	4.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Interstate 81 Lighting	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Section Two HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Knobley Expressway				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	48	Corridor H	3.88	4.88	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	48	Corridor H	3.88	4.88	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	US	48	Corridor H	3.88	4.88	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	US	48	Corridor H	3.88	4.88	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	6.00	8.91	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	6.00	8.91	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								